Race
GOVERNOR

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District
GOVERNOR

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District

COUNTY MAYOR

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B

Party Candidates

REP
IND

REP
DEM

REP
DEM

REP
IND

REP

REP
IND

REP

Bill Haslam

Joe Kirkpatrick
Basil Marceaux, Sr.
Ron Ramsey

Zach Wamp

John J. Duncan, Jr.
Scott A. Hughes
Geoff King

Joe McCulley

Art Swann

Bob Ramsey

Rob Ailey

Chad Bowling
Allen G. Bray
Susan Mills

Mike McWherter
Dave Hancock
Marvin Pratt

Dan Lawson

Barbara Wagner

Ed Mitchell
Howard T. Kerr

Tonya Burchfield
Brandon D. Cook

Shawn K. Carter, Sr.

David G. Ballard, Jr.

Brad L. Harrison
Everett D. Hoy, Jr.

Robert (Mike) Lewis

Steve Samples
Richard Hutchens

Mike Caylor

Paper Absentee Early

0
0
0
0
0

o

[cNoNoNo]

197
2

1
32
58
273
24

22
31

180

55

54

79

204

81

74

19

71

74

228
133

15
16

15
16

24

23
11

27

3335
24
20

840
1391
4993

594

99

466

982
2774

905

1211

1730

3758

426

360

145

375

355

4176
1649

172
95

166
93

317
68

364

398
157

469

Election

5548
42
62
2199
2735
9456
1372
206
1000
1652
4990
1859
2660
2729
7082
914
769
331
786
770

7721
3354

301
170

282
177

684
184

800

501
336

707

Total Votes

9080

68

83
3071
4184
14722
1990

306
1488
2665
7944
2819
3925
4538
11044
1421
1203

495
1232
1199

12125
5136

488
281

463
286

1018
260

1188

922
504

1203
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COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A

COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B
TRUSTEE

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV
SHERIFF

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

COUNTY CLERK

Party Candidates

REP
IND

REP

REP
DEM

REP
IND

REP
DEM

REP
DEM

REP

REP

REP
DEM

REP

REP
IND

REP

REP

REP
DEM

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

Gary Farmer
George Hill

Mark R. Hasty

Jerome F. Moon
Wendy Pitts Reeves

Peggy Lambert
Izaak S. Standridge

Richard A. Carver
Bob Proffitt

Holden Lail
Gary Wynn

Scott Helton
Jim Folts

Tom Greene
Linda Jo Dees

Roy Gamble

Gordon E. Wright, Sr.
Jay Polk

Ronald W. French
Monika Murrell

Gerald Kirby
Tony Webb

Kenneth Melton

Scott Graves

Robert L. Headrick
James Lee Berrong
Thomas E. (Tom) Hatcher

Roy Crawford, Jr.

Paper Absentee Early

0 42
0 24
0 57
0 40
0 33
0 64
0 14
0 36
0 46
0 18
0 7
0 20
0 19
0 15
0 7
0 15
0 14
0 5
0 21
0 18
0 10
0 6
0 12
0 297
0 284
0 301
0 293
0 324

841
303

971

840
422

565
188

470
302

521
140

564

308

310
58

480

413
146

334

335

270
82

292

4797

4550

4767

4524

5092

Election

1116
555

1392

1232
596

730
353

688
426

764
169

826

1050

1126
148

1082

862
388

885

890

858
211

877

9260

8854

9290

8929

9814

Total Votes

1999
882

2420

2112
1051

1359
555

1194
774

1303
316

1410

1377

1451
213

1577

1289
539

1240

1243

1138
299

1181

14354

13688

14358

13746

15230
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REGISTER of DEEDS

ROAD SUPERINTENDENT

SCHOOL BOARD 1st District
SCHOOL BOARD 3rd District
SCHOOL BOARD 5th District
SCHOOL BOARD 7th District

COMMISSIONER City of Townsend

COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville

Tennessee Supreme Court Judge - Sharon Gail Lee

Tennessee Court of Appeals, Eastern Division Judge - John W. McClarty

Party Candidates
REP Phyllis Crisp

REP Bill Dunlap

IND

IND

IND

IND

Robert A. Webb
Charles Finley
Don E. McNelly
Mike Treadway
Michael Talley
Charles R. Tippitt

Ron Palewski

Ann Edmonds
Mike Jeffries

Retain
Replace

Retain
Replace

Paper Absentee Early

0

0

0

[eNe]

o

[eNe]

301

321

23

40

72

26

[y

= O

216
69

208
66

4776

4951

716

473

781

409

o 0

12
19

3336
1149

3335
1121

Election
9206

9612
1322
1081
1141
1370

52

43

51

65
83

5934
2702

6056
2530

Total Votes
14283

14884
2061
1594
1994
1805

61
50

56

77
103

9486
3920

9599
3717
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