

Race	Party	Candidates	Paper	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
GOVERNOR		Bill Haslam	0	197	3335	5548	9080
		Joe Kirkpatrick	0	2	24	42	68
		Basil Marceaux, Sr.	0	1	20	62	83
		Ron Ramsey	0	32	840	2199	3071
		Zach Wamp	0	58	1391	2735	4184
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District		John J. Duncan, Jr.	0	273	4993	9456	14722
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District		Scott A. Hughes	0	24	594	1372	1990
		Geoff King	0	1	99	206	306
		Joe McCulley	0	22	466	1000	1488
		Art Swann	0	31	982	1652	2665
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District		Bob Ramsey	0	180	2774	4990	7944
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District		Rob Ailey	0	55	905	1859	2819
		Chad Bowling	0	54	1211	2660	3925
		Allen G. Bray	0	79	1730	2729	4538
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District		Susan Mills	0	204	3758	7082	11044
GOVERNOR		Mike McWherter	0	81	426	914	1421
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District		Dave Hancock	0	74	360	769	1203
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District		Marvin Pratt	0	19	145	331	495
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 8th Senatorial District		Dan Lawson	0	71	375	786	1232
STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 8th Senatorial District		Barbara Wagner	0	74	355	770	1199
COUNTY MAYOR	REP	Ed Mitchell	0	228	4176	7721	12125
	IND	Howard T. Kerr	0	133	1649	3354	5136
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat A	REP	Tonya Burchfield	0	15	172	301	488
	DEM	Brandon D. Cook	0	16	95	170	281
COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Seat B	REP	Shawn K. Carter, Sr.	0	15	166	282	463
	DEM	David G. Ballard, Jr.	0	16	93	177	286
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat A	REP	Brad L. Harrison	0	17	317	684	1018
	IND	Everett D. Hoy, Jr.	0	8	68	184	260
COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Seat B	REP	Robert (Mike) Lewis	0	24	364	800	1188
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat A	REP	Steve Samples	0	23	398	501	922
	IND	Richard Hutchens	0	11	157	336	504
COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Seat B	REP	Mike Caylor	0	27	469	707	1203

Race	Party	Candidates	Paper	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat A	REP	Gary Farmer	0	42	841	1116	1999
	IND	George Hill	0	24	303	555	882
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat B	REP	Mark R. Hasty	0	57	971	1392	2420
COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Seat C	REP	Jerome F. Moon	0	40	840	1232	2112
	DEM	Wendy Pitts Reeves	0	33	422	596	1051
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat A	REP	Peggy Lambert	0	64	565	730	1359
	IND	Izaak S. Standridge	0	14	188	353	555
COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Seat B	REP	Richard A. Carver	0	36	470	688	1194
	DEM	Bob Proffitt	0	46	302	426	774
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat A	REP	Holden Lail	0	18	521	764	1303
	DEM	Gary Wynn	0	7	140	169	316
COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Seat B	REP	Scott Helton	0	20	564	826	1410
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat A	REP	Jim Folts	0	19	308	1050	1377
COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Seat B	REP	Tom Greene	0	15	310	1126	1451
	DEM	Linda Jo Dees	0	7	58	148	213
COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat A	REP	Roy Gamble	0	15	480	1082	1577
COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Seat B	REP	Gordon E. Wright, Sr.	0	14	413	862	1289
	IND	Jay Polk	0	5	146	388	539
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat A	REP	Ronald W. French	0	21	334	885	1240
COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Seat B	REP	Monika Murrell	0	18	335	890	1243
COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat A	REP	Gerald Kirby	0	10	270	858	1138
	DEM	Tony Webb	0	6	82	211	299
COUNTY COMMISSION 10th District, Seat B	REP	Kenneth Melton	0	12	292	877	1181
TRUSTEE	REP	Scott Graves	0	297	4797	9260	14354
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV	REP	Robert L. Headrick	0	284	4550	8854	13688
SHERIFF	REP	James Lee Berrong	0	301	4767	9290	14358
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK	REP	Thomas E. (Tom) Hatcher	0	293	4524	8929	13746
COUNTY CLERK	REP	Roy Crawford, Jr.	0	324	5092	9814	15230

Race	Party	Candidates	Paper	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
REGISTER of DEEDS	REP	Phyllis Crisp	0	301	4776	9206	14283
ROAD SUPERINTENDENT	REP	Bill Dunlap	0	321	4951	9612	14884
SCHOOL BOARD 1st District	IND	Robert A. Webb	0	23	716	1322	2061
SCHOOL BOARD 3rd District	IND	Charles Finley	0	40	473	1081	1594
SCHOOL BOARD 5th District	IND	Don E. McNelly	0	72	781	1141	1994
SCHOOL BOARD 7th District	IND	Mike Treadway	0	26	409	1370	1805
COMMISSIONER City of Townsend		Michael Talley	0	1	8	52	61
		Charles R. Tippitt	0	1	6	43	50
		Ron Palewski	0	1	4	51	56
COMMISSIONER City of Friendsville		Ann Edmonds	0	0	12	65	77
		Mike Jeffries	0	1	19	83	103
Tennessee Supreme Court Judge - Sharon Gail Lee		Retain	0	216	3336	5934	9486
		Replace	0	69	1149	2702	3920
Tennessee Court of Appeals, Eastern Division Judge - John W. McClarty		Retain	0	208	3335	6056	9599
		Replace	0	66	1121	2530	3717